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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabryel Wilson945
Olympia

9.850 9.700 9.7259.625 38.900
2 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Helen Hu933
IK Gym

9.675 9.750 9.6759.775 38.875
10T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Matilyn Waligora944
Olympia

9.725 9.600 9.6509.525 38.500
4T 8T 8 3 3 

3 

Nevaeh DeSouza918
Dream Xtreme

9.700 9.625 9.5759.575 38.475
7T 6T 5 5T 4 

4 

Soraya Hawthorne930
Gymstars

9.900 9.300 9.5009.475 38.175
1 30T 10 9T 5 

5 

Cassie Stevens905
Arizona Sunrays

9.725 9.600 9.2759.550 38.150
4T 8T 6T 40T 6T

6T

Hannah Joyner919
EVO

9.550 9.525 9.4259.650 38.150
22T 11T 2T 25 6T

6T

Abigail Pierson928
Gymkhana

9.800 9.450 9.4509.325 38.025
3 17T 23T 19T 8 

8 

Vanessa Deniz929
Gymland/Arena

9.725 9.675 9.6008.975 37.975
4T 4T 39 4 9T

9T

Gracie Reeves904
Arizona Sunrays

9.550 9.500 9.4759.450 37.975
22T 13T 11T 17T 9T

9T

Alexis Ortega936
La Fleur's

9.500 9.625 9.3759.400 37.900
31T 6T 16 31T 11T

11T

Mia Takekawa908
Byers

9.525 9.325 9.5009.550 37.900
28T 27T 6T 9T 11T

11T

Jenna Domingo931
HI Island Twisters

9.425 9.675 9.3509.425 37.875
43T 4T 14T 34 13 

13 

Maya Green901
Airborne

9.450 9.700 9.4009.300 37.850
39T 2T 28 26* 14T

14T

Raina Albores948
Perpetual Motion

9.675 9.425 9.4009.350 37.850
10T 19 18* 26* 14T

14T

Olivia Amodei932
Hunts

9.625 9.475 9.5009.250 37.850
14T 15T 30T 9* 14T

14T

Juliette Boyer953
San Mateo

9.600 9.400 9.5009.350 37.850
16T 20T 18* 9* 14T

14T

Ronni Binstock916
Docksiders

9.550 9.475 9.5009.200 37.725
22T 15T 34T 9T 18 

18 

Madeline Diab950
Premier Gym Acad

9.550 9.325 9.4509.375 37.700
22T 27T 17 19T 19 

19 

Linda Zivat949
Phenom

9.675 9.225 9.5009.275 37.675
10T 34 29 9T 20 

20 

Adeline Sabados910
Colorado Aerials

9.400 9.600 9.4009.200 37.600
45 8T 34T 26T 21 

21 

Sydney Kraez914
Daggett

9.700 9.375 9.3259.175 37.575
7T 22 36 35T 22T

22T

Ashley Veglucci924
Gold Medal -Centerea

9.450 9.275 9.5009.350 37.575
39T 33 18T 9T 22T

22T

Kianna Yancey941
Montgomery County

9.575 9.050 9.4759.450 37.550
18T 41T 11T 17T 24 

24 
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Payton Murphy946
Palmer's

9.525 9.025 9.5259.450 37.525
28T 43T 11T 8 25 

25 

Ryanna Head935
La Fleur's

9.425 9.350 9.4009.225 37.400
43T 23T 32T 26T 26 

26 

Alivia Ostendorf957
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.025 9.5009.350 37.375
31* 43T 18T 9T 27T

27T

Nora Houseman902
Airborne CO

9.500 9.325 9.4509.100 37.375
31* 27T 37T 19T 27T

27T

Jordyn Jaslow912
Colorado Gym Inst

9.450 9.100 9.4509.325 37.325
39T 40 23T 19T 29 

29 

Bailey Ferrer926
Gym USA

9.675 9.050 9.2509.325 37.300
10T 41T 23T 42T 30 

30 

Camille Vitoff906
Arizona Sunrays

9.525 9.450 9.4008.850 37.225
28T 17T 42T 26T 31 

31 

Angelica Labat943
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.350 9.2259.100 37.175
31T 23T 37T 46T 32 

32 

Dymiana Cox947
Parkettes

9.275 8.825 9.5509.425 37.075
52 49T 14T 7 33 

33 

Lauren Bolen922
Frederick

9.575 8.775 9.4509.225 37.025
18T 52 32T 19T 34 

34 

Abigail Gaies940
Michigan Academy

9.550 9.500 9.3008.625 36.975
22T 13T 51 37T 35 

35 

Logan Clagg909
CCGI

9.575 9.400 9.1758.800 36.950
18T 20T 47T 49 36 

36 

Elise Panzner937
La Fleur's

9.625 8.550 9.4509.250 36.875
14T 55 30T 19T 37 

37 

Halle Remlinger934
KidSport

9.600 9.300 9.5758.350 36.825
16T 30T 58 5T 38 

38 

Amanda Gruber921
Flying High

9.500 9.350 9.3758.525 36.750
31T 23T 56 31T 39T

39T

Ashton Woodbury959
Wildfire

9.475 9.150 9.3008.825 36.750
38 38T 44T 37T 39T

39T

Maya Kraus951
RGA

9.575 9.350 9.2258.550 36.700
18T 23T 53T 46T 41 

41 

Logan Smith917
Docksiders

9.700 9.175 9.2508.550 36.675
7T 35T 53T 42T 42 

42 

Mallory Desch923
GAGE

9.350 9.300 9.1258.850 36.625
47T 30T 42T 53 43 

43 

Ella Poley938
Massachusetts Gym

9.300 9.175 9.3258.800 36.600
50T 35T 47T 35T 44 

44 

Taylor Waldo920
Flyaways

9.350 9.150 9.3758.700 36.575
47T 38T 50 31T 45 

45 

Akeila Wilson915
Desert Gymcats

9.500 9.000 9.0758.900 36.475
31T 45 41 54 46 

46 

Allyson Steffensmeier958
Twisters

9.450 9.175 9.2508.550 36.425
39T 35T 53T 42T 47 

47 

Madison Martin939
Metroplex

9.550 8.875 9.2758.600 36.300
22T 48 52 40T 48T

48T
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Jenna Ferguson954
Skyline

9.500 8.175 9.3009.325 36.300
31T 56 23T 37T 48T

48T

Ella Hodges927
Gym and More

9.150 8.650 8.7009.650 36.150
56T 53 2T 55T 50 

50 

Hadley Hamar911
Colorado Gym Inst

9.325 8.800 9.1508.825 36.100
49 51 44T 50T 51 

51 

Daniela Bommarito903
American Twisters

9.375 9.525 9.2257.900 36.025
46 11T 59 46T 52 

52 

Abigail Bang952
Roots

9.150 8.975 8.7008.925 35.750
56T 46T 40 55T 53 

53 

Kallysta Hull942
Northpointe

9.225 8.600 9.1508.500 35.475
53 54 57 50T 54 

54 

Madison Penetrante955
Stumpfs

9.300 7.575 9.2509.325 35.450
50T 57 23T 42T 55 

55 

Annie Corbett956
Swiss Turners

9.200 8.825 8.3758.825 35.225
54T 49T 44T 58 56 

56 

Morgan Leasure907
Aspen

9.200 7.350 9.1508.750 34.450
54T 58 49 50T 57 

57 

Lauren McKeown913
Crenshaw

9.000 8.975 1.0009.350 28.325
58 46T 18T 59 58 

58 

Jordana Albanese925
Gold Medal -Huntingt

0.000 0.000 8.6509.500 18.150
59 59 9 57 59 

59 
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